
Financial Report 
Rocky Mountain Section 

Mathematical Association of America 
April 30, 1988 to April 22, 1989 

Amount on hand April 30, 1988 

Income 
Interest payments on savings account 
Meeting income (including book sales) 
MAA deposit 
Total 

Expenses 
Mailings - Metropolitan State College 
Mailings - Fort Lewis College 
Banquet and Meeting expenses 
Service Charges 
Total 

Amount on hand April 22, 1989 

$2,472.55 

140.55 
2879.30 

220.00 
3239.85 

300.00 
100.00 

2178.87 
12.25 

2591.12 

$3121.28 


