Financial Report Rocky Mountain Section Mathematical Association of America April 30, 1988 to April 22, 1989

Amount on hand April 30, 1988	\$2,472.55
Income Interest payments on savings account	140.55
Meeting income (including book sales)	2879.30
MAA deposit	220.00
Total ,	3239.85
Expenses	
Mailings - Metropolitan State College	300.00
Mailings - Fort Lewis College	100.00
Banquet and Meeting expenses	2178.87
Service Charges	12.25
Total	2591.12
Amount on hand April 22, 1989	\$3121.28